
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 87015399

Data
publicarii 13.09.23

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 12.192,30 RON - 12.192,30 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 16+25 ML 2.000 4,60 9200,00 10948,00 2 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE4 Buc 25 45,60 1140,00 1356,60 3 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE10 Buc 10 48,00 480,00 571,20 4 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON Buc 100 6,92 692,00 823,48 5 ARMATURA SUSTINERE ANSAMBLU ASA300 Buc 30 7,95 238,50 283,82 6 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM Buc 30 5,76 172,80 205,63 7 CABLU CYY-F 3x1.5 ML 100 2,69 269,00 320,
